Massage Therapy Board Fees
Effective January 1, 2023

Massage Therapy License
Initial License Fee

Renewal License Fee

Late Fee (Less than one year)

Reinstatement (Past one year)

Establishment License

Initial License Fee (One LMT)
Establishment Renewal Fee
Establishment Re-Inspection Fee

Initial Inspection Fee (Out of State Owner)

Massage Therapy Schools & Instructors
Initial and Renewal Fee

Instructor Initial & Renewal Fee

Additional Fees
License Verification
Duplicate License Fee

Roster Fee

$150.00
$200.00
$ 50.00
$100.00

$150.00
$50.00

$100.00
$500.00

$250.00
$ 50.00

$25.00
$25.00
$50.00

Background Check Fee paid by applicant/licensee



