Massage Therapy Board Fees Effective January 1, 2023

Initial License Fee	\$150.00
Renewal License Fee	\$200.00
Late Fee (Less than one year)	\$ 50.00
Reinstatement (Past one year)	\$100.00

Establishment License

Initial License Fee (One LMT)	\$150.00
Establishment Renewal Fee	\$50.00
Establishment Re-Inspection Fee	\$100.00
Initial Inspection Fee (Out of State Owner)	\$500.00

Massage Therapy Schools & Instructors

Initial and Renewal Fee	\$250.00
Instructor Initial & Renewal Fee	\$ 50.00

Additional Fees

License Verification	\$25.00
Duplicate License Fee	\$25.00
Roster Fee	\$50.00
Background Check Fee paid by applicant/licensee	